www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29115
WR
Wire Rope Isolators
Standard Wire Rope Isolators are comprised of stainless steel stranded cable threaded through aluminum alloy
retaining bars that are mounted for effective shock and vibration isolation. With their corrosion resistant, all-metal
construction, Enidine Wire Rope Isolators are environmentally stable, high-performance shock and vibration isolators
that are unaffected by temperature extremes, chemicals, oils, ozone and abrasives.
Featuring a patented crimping pattern, versatile mounting options and a variety of sizes, these helical isolator products

4X Mounting Holes
See Mounting Options
Model Number Ordering Code Mounting Options
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
◊ Nylon coated wire rope models have different stiffness values compared to the standard models.
Please contact Enidine for proper sizing.
B, D, E
A, B, C, D, E, S Ø4,7 ± 0,13 M4 X 0,7 90º
(#8-32 UNC) (82º)
± 1,52
Height Width Ref Mounting Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Unit Weight Options Thru Hole mm Metric
mm mm Kg mm (in.) (Imperial)
WR2-100 18 25 0,02
WR2-200 20 28 0,02
WR2-400 25 30 0,03
WR2-600 28 33 0,03
WR2-700 30 36 0,03
WR2-800 33 38 0,03
A4-Metric:Project1-A4-Metric  11/13/08  8:26 AM  Page 119
120www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29
WR
W
ire
 R
o
p
e
 Iso
la
to
rs
Wire Rope Isolators
WR2 Series
Technical Data
Static
Load vs. Deflection
Note: Performance provided for full loop models with standard (302/304) stainless steel cable.
Consult ENIDINE for other options. Do not extrapolate curves.
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
6
5
Max Max Kv Ks
Curve Model Static Load Deflection (vibration) (shock)
N mm kN/m kN/m
1 WR2-100-10 47 8,6 36 22
2 WR2-200-10 36 9,7 25 16
3 WR2-400-10 31 14,7 17 8,8
4 WR2-600-10 27 17,8 12 6,1
5 WR2-700-10 22 18,8 11 5,3
6 WR2-800-10 20 21,8 7,9 3,9
Compression
45º Compression/Roll
Shear/Roll
Max Max Kv Ks

4X Mounting Holes
See Mounting Options
Model Number Ordering Code Mounting Options
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
◊ Nylon coated wire rope models have different stiffness values compared to the standard models.
Please contact Enidine for proper sizing.
W
ir
e
 R
o
p
e
 I
so
la
to
rs
Wire Rope Isolators
WR3 Series
Technical Data
± 1,52
Height Width Ref Mounting Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Unit Weight Options Thru Hole mm Metric
mm mm Kg mm (in.) (Imperial)
WR3-100 23 28 0,06
WR3-200 25 30 0,07
WR3-400 28 33 0,07
WR3-600 33 38 0,07
WR3-700 36 41 0,07
WR3-800 38 43 0,08
A4-Metric:Project1-A4-Metric  11/13/08  8:26 AM  Page 121
122www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29
WR
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
Static
Load vs. Deflection
Note: Performance provided for full loop models with standard (302/304) stainless steel cable.
Consult ENIDINE for other options. Do not extrapolate curves.
W
ire
 R
o
p
e
 Iso
la
to
rs
Wire Rope Isolators
WR3 Series
Technical Data
Max Max Kv Ks
Curve Model Static Load Deflection (vibration) (shock)
N mm kN/m kN/m
1 WR3-100-10 85 8,6 65 40

4X Mounting Holes
See Mounting Options
Model Number Ordering Code Mounting Options
± 1,52
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
◊ Nylon coated wire rope models have different stiffness values compared to the standard models.
Please contact Enidine for proper sizing.
B, D, E
A, B, C, D, E, S Ø6,9 ± 0,13 M6 X 1,0 90º
(1/4-20 UNC) (82º)
W
ir
e
 R
o
p
e
 I
so
la
to
rs
Wire Rope Isolators
WR4 Series
Technical Data
Height Width Ref Mounting Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Unit Weight Options Thru Hole mm Metric
mm mm Kg mm (in.) (Imperial)
WR4-100 28 36 0,12
WR4-200 30 38 0,12
WR4-400 33 41 0,13
WR4-500 36 43 0,13
WR4-600 38 46 0,13
WR4-700 41 48 0,14
WR4-800 43 51 0,14
A4-Metric:Project1-A4-Metric  11/13/08  8:26 AM  Page 123
124www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29
WR
1

4X Mounting Holes
See Mounting Options
Model Number Ordering Code Mounting Options
± 1,52
± 3,30
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
◊ Nylon coated wire rope models have different stiffness values compared to the standard models.
Please contact Enidine for proper sizing.
W
ir
e
 R
o
p
e
 I
so
la
to
rs
Wire Rope Isolators
WR6 Series
Technical Data
Height Width Ref Mounting Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Unit Weight Options Thru Hole mm Metric
mm mm Kg mm (in.) (Imperial)
WR6-200 30 36 0,19
WR6-300 33 38 0,20
WR6-400 36 41 0,21
WR6-500 38 43 0,21
WR6-600 41 46 0,22
WR6-700 43 48 0,25
WR6-800 51 58 0,26
WR6-850 54 75 0,27
WR6-900 62 88 0,28
WR6-950 81 107 0,29
A4-Metric:Project1-A4-Metric  11/13/08  8:27 AM  Page 127
128www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29
WR
1

4X Mounting Holes
See Mounting Options
Model Number Ordering Code Mounting Options
± 2,54
± 3,81
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
◊ Nylon coated wire rope models have different stiffness values compared to the standard models.
Please contact Enidine for proper sizing.
W
ir
e
 R
o
p
e
 I
so
la
to
rs
Wire Rope Isolators
WR8 Series
Technical Data
Height Width Ref Mounting Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Unit Weight Options Thru Hole mm Metric
mm mm Kg mm (in.) (Imperial)
WR8-200 48 56 0,38
WR8-400 54 64 0,41
WR8-500 59 71 0,43
WR8-600 64 80 0,47
WR8-700 64 89 0,52
WR8-800 67 95 0,54
WR8-850 67 100 0,57
WR8-900 83 108 0,59
A4-Metric:Project1-A4-Metric  11/13/08  8:27 AM  Page 129
130www.enidine.eu Email: info@enidine.eu Tel.: +49 7621 98679-0 Fax: +49 7621 98679-29
WR
1